DATACENTER ACCESSORIES
Category 6 U/UTP Plug lock patch cord 3
Category 6 U/UTP Key lock patch cord 5
Fibre Optic Easy front access patch panel 7
FTP/STP Angled Patch Panel 12
Power Distribution Unit Industrial Standard 13
Power Distribution Unit Industrial Standard IEC CX Series 15
Category 6A U/UTP Tool less Shutter keystone Jack 17

200 40.8 39.6 39.1 15.0
250 38.8 37.9 37.6 13.8
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LENGTH
127-81101X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord PVC 01m 1m
127-81102X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord PVC 02m 2m
127-81103X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord PVC 03m 3m
127-81105X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord PVC 05m 5m
127-81110X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord PVC 10m 10m
127-81115X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord PVC 15m 15m
127-81120X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord PVC 20m 20m
127-81125X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord PVC 25m 25m
127-82101X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord LSZH 01m 1m
127-82102X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord LSZH 02m 2m
127-82103X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord LSZH 03m 3m
127-82105X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord LSZH 05m 5m
127-82110X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord LSZH 10m 10m
127-82115X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord LSZH 15m 15m
127-82120X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord LSZH 20m 20m
127-82125X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord LSZH 25m 25m
X: Colour
COLOUR CODE
BL- Blue BR- Brown RE- Red PU- Purple
OR- Orange GY- Grey BK- Black PI- Pink

200 40.8 39.6 39.1 15.0
250 38.8 37.9 37.6 13.8
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LENGTH
127-91101X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord PVC 01m 1m
127-91102X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord PVC 02m 2m
127-91103X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord PVC 03m 3m
127-91105X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord PVC 05m 5m
127-91110X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord PVC 10m 10m
127-91115X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord PVC 15m 15m
127-91120X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord PVC 20m 20m
127-91125X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord PVC 25m 25m
127-92101X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord LSZH 01m 1m
127-92102X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord LSZH 02m 2m
127-92103X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord LSZH 03m 3m
127-92105X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord LSZH 05m 5m
127-92110X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord LSZH 10m 10m
127-92115X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord LSZH 15m 15m
127-92120X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord LSZH 20m 20m
127-92125X Category 6 U/UTP plug Lock Patch Cord LSZH 25m 25m
X: Colour
COLOUR CODE
BL- Blue BR- Brown RE- Red PU- Purple
OR- Orange GY- Grey BK- Black PI- Pink

Fibre Optic Easy front access
Patch Panel
ORDERING INFORMATION
SC FIBRE PATCH PANEL
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSION (mm)
421-2SC006X SC 06 Port Duplex EFA Fibre Patch Panel Rack Mount             50 (H) x 482 (W) x 230 (D)
421-2SC012X SC 12 Port Duplex EFA Fibre Patch Panel Rack Mount             50 (H) x 482 (W) x 230 (D)
ST FIBRE PATCH PANEL
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSION (mm)
421-1ST006X ST 06 Port Simplex EFA Fibre Patch Panel Rack Mount                          50 (H) x 482 (W) x 230 (D)
421-1ST012X ST 12 Port Simplex EFA Fibre Patch Panel Rack Mount                           50 (H) x 482 (W) x 230 (D)
FC FIBRE PATCH PANEL
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSION (mm)
421-1FC006X FC 06 Port Simplex EFA Fibre Patch Panel Rack Mount                           50 (H) x 482 (W) x 230 (D)
421-1FC012X FC 12 Port Simplex EFA  Fibre Patch Panel Rack Mount                           50 (H) x 482 (W) x 230 (D)
LC FIBRE PATCH PANEL
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSION (mm)
421-2LC006X LC 06 Port Duplex EFA Fibre Patch Panel Rack Mount                          50 (H) x 482 (W) x 230 (D)
421-2LC012X LC 12 Port Duplex EFA Fibre Patch Panel Rack Mount                          50 (H) x 482 (W) x 230 (D)
MTRJ FIBRE PATCH PANEL
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSION (mm)
421-2MT006X MTRJ 16 Port Duplex EFA Fibre Patch Panel Rack Mount                          50 (H) x 482 (W) x 230 (D)
421-2MT012X MTRJ 12 Port Duplex EFA Fibre Patch Panel Rack Mount                          50 (H) x 482 (W) x 230 (D)
E2000 FIBRE PATCH PANEL
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSION (mm)
421-1E2006X E2000 06 Port Simplex EFA Fibre Patch Panel Rack Mount                          50 (H) x 482 (W) x 230 (D)
421-1E2012X E2000 12 Port Simplex EFA Fibre Patch Panel Rack Mount                          50 (H) x 482 (W) x 230 (D)
X: BK(Black), BG(Beige), WH(White)
N
O
RD

Fibre Optic Easy front access
Comact Patch Panel
ORDERING INFORMATION
SC FIBRE PATCH PANEL
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSION (mm)
421-1SC012X SC 12 Port Simplex EFA Fibre Optic Compact Patch Panel Rack Mount             50 (H) x 482 (W) x 210 (D)
421-1SC024X SC 24 Port Simplex EFA Fibre Compact Patch Panel Rack Mount             50 (H) x 482 (W) x 210 (D)
ST FIBRE PATCH PANEL
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSION (mm)
421-1ST012X ST 12 Port Simplex EFA Fibre Optic Compact Patch Panel Rack Mount                          50 (H) x 482 (W) x 210 (D)
421-1ST024X ST 24 Port Simplex EFA Fibre Optic Compact Patch Panel Rack Mount                           50 (H) x 482 (W) x 210 (D)
FC FIBRE PATCH PANEL
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSION (mm)
421-1FC012X FC 12 Port Simplex EFA Fibre Optic Compact Patch Panel Rack Mount                           50 (H) x 482 (W) x 210 (D)
421-1FC024X FC 24 Port Simplex EFA  Fibre Optic Compact Patch Panel Rack Mount                           50 (H) x 482 (W) x 210 (D)
LC FIBRE PATCH PANEL
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSION (mm)
421-1LC012X LC 12 Port Simplex EFA Fibre Optic Compact Patch Panel Rack Mount                          50 (H) x 482 (W) x 210 (D)
421-1LC024X LC 24 Port Simplex EFA Fibre Optic Compact Patch Panel Rack Mount                          50 (H) x 482 (W) x 210 (D)
MTRJ FIBRE PATCH PANEL
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSION (mm)
421-1MT012X MTRJ 12 Port Simplex EFA Fibre Optic Compact Patch Panel RackMount                          50 (H) x 482 (W) x 210 (D)
421-1MT024X MTRJ 24 Port Simplex EFA Fibre Optic Compact Patch Panel RackMount                            50 (H) x 482 (W) x 210 (D)
E2000 FIBRE PATCH PANEL
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSION (mm)
421-1E2012X E2000 12 Port Simplex EFA Fibre Optic Compact Patch Panel RackMount                           50 (H) x 482 (W) x 210 (D)
421-1E2024X E2000 24 Port Simplex EFA Fibre Optic Compact Patch Panel RackMount                            50 (H) x 482 (W) x 210 (D)
X: BK(Black), BG(Beige), WH(White)
N
O
RD

Power Distribution Unit
Industrial Standard
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
16 Amp PDU
1351-2061X 6 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 1.8mtr cable length
1351-2062X 6 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 3.0mtr cable length
1351-2063X 6 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 5.0mtr cable length
1351-2081X 8 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 1.8mtr cable length
1351-2082X 8 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 3.0mtr cable length
1351-2083X 8 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 5.0mtr cable length
1351-2101X 10 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 1.8mtr cable length
1351-2102X 10 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 3.0mtr cable length
1351-2103X 10 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 5.0mtr cable length
1351-2121X 12 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 1.8mtr cable length
1351-2122X 12 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 3.0mtr cable length
1351-2123X 12 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 5.0mtr cable length
1351-2151X 15 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 1.8mtr cable length
1351-2152X 15 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 3.0mtr cable length
1351-2153X 15 Way PDU with main switch, 16Amp, 5.0mtr cable length
32 Amp PDU
1351-4061X 6 Way PDU with main switch, 32Amp, 1.8mtr cable length
1351-4062X 6 Way PDU with main switch, 32Amp, 3.0mtr cable length
1351-4063X 6 Way PDU with main switch, 32Amp, 5.0mtr cable length
1351-4081X 8 Way PDU with main switch, 32Amp, 1.8mtr cable length
1351-4082X 8 Way PDU with main switch, 32Amp, 3.0mtr cable length
1351-4083X 8 Way PDU with main switch, 32Amp, 5.0mtr cable length
1351-4101X 10 Way PDU with main switch, 32Amp, 1.8mtr cable length
1351-4102X 10 Way PDU with main switch, 32Amp, 3.0mtr cable length
1351-4103X 10 Way PDU with main switch, 32Amp, 5.0mtr cable length
1351-4121X 12 Way PDU with main switch, 32Amp, 1.8mtr cable length
1351-4122X 12 Way PDU with main switch, 32Amp, 3.0mtr cable length
1351-4123X 12 Way PDU with main switch, 32Amp, 5.0mtr cable length
1351-4151X 15 Way PDU with main switch, 32Amp, 1.8mtr cable length
1351-4152X 15 Way PDU with main switch, 32Amp, 3.0mtr cable length
1351-4153X 15 Way PDU with main switch, 32Amp, 5.0mtr cable length
X=Colour
N
O
RD

Industrial Power Distribution Unit
Surge Protector - IEC CX Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
16 Amp PDU
1362-210A08B021X 10 Way PDU with IEC (C13*8+C19*2),16 Amp,1.8 mtr cable length,Vertical Installation
1362-210A08B041X 12 Way PDU with IEC (C13*8+C19*4),16 Amp,1.8 mtr cable length,Vertical Installation
1362-210A20B041X 24 Way PDU with IEC (C13*20+C19*4),16 Amp,1.8 mtr cable length,Vertical Installation
1362-210A08B022X 10 Way PDU with IEC (C13*8+C19*2),16 Amp,3.0 mtr cable length,Vertical Installation
1362-210A08B042X 12 Way PDU with IEC (C13*8+C19*4),16 Amp,3.0 mtr cable length,Vertical Installation
1362-210A20B042X 24 Way PDU with IEC (C13*20+C19*4),16 Amp,3.0 mtr cable length,Vertical Installation
1362-210A08B023X 10 Way PDU with IEC (C13*8+C19*2),16 Amp,5.0 mtr cable length,Vertical Installation
1362-210A08B043X 12 Way PDU with IEC (C13*8+C19*4),16 Amp,5.0 mtr cable length,Vertical Installation
1362-210A20B043X 24 Way PDU with IEC (C13*20+C19*4),16 Amp,5.0 mtr cable length,Vertical Installation
32 Amp PDU
1362-410A08B021X 10 Way PDU with IEC (C13*8+C19*2),32 Amp,1.8 mtr cable length,Vertical Installation
1362-410A08B041X 12 Way PDU with IEC (C13*8+C19*4),32 Amp,1.8 mtr cable length,Vertical Installation
1362-410A20B041X 24 Way PDU with IEC (C13*20+C19*4),32 Amp,1.8 mtr cable length,Vertical Installation
1362-410A08B022X 10 Way PDU with IEC (C13*8+C19*2),32 Amp,3.0 mtr cable length,Vertical Installation
1362-410A08B042X 12 Way PDU with IEC (C13*8+C19*4),32 Amp,3.0 mtr cable length,Vertical Installation
1362-410A20B042X 24 Way PDU with IEC (C13*20+C19*4),32 Amp,3.0 mtr cable length,Vertical Installation
1362-410A08B023X 10 Way PDU with IEC (C13*8+C19*2),32 Amp,5.0 mtr cable length,Vertical Installation
1362-410A08B043X 12 Way PDU with IEC (C13*8+C19*4),32 Amp,5.0 mtr cable length,Vertical Installation
1362-410A20B043X 24 Way PDU with IEC (C13*20+C19*4),32 Amp,5.0 mtr cable length,Vertical Installation
X = Color
N
O
RD

Storage Temperature: -40 to +85º C
Mating durability >500 Mating Cycles
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER  DESCRIPTION
351-SSCSCSH SC Singlemode Simplex Shutter Adaptor
351-MSCSCSH SC Multimode Simplex Shutter Adaptor
352-SSCSCSH SC Singlemode Duplex  Shutter Adaptor
352-MSCSCSH SC Multimode Duplex Shutter Adaptor
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
D
A
TA
PR
O
20
LC Fibre Adaptor Shutter
LC FIBRE OPTIC SHUTTER ADAPTOR
Norden LC fibre optic adaptors are available with Shutter for datacen-
ter Solution .There are simplex LC adaptors and duplex LC adaptors,
usually duplex LC fibre adaptors are with SC footprint. The LC fibre
adaptors colours are same as SC fibreoptic adaptors: blue for single
mode PC, beige for multi mode PC and green for single mode APC.
LC fibre optic adaptors are with bronze sleeve for multimode and
Zirconia sleeve for single mode.
APPLICATIONS
CATV
Active device/Transceiver, Telecommunication networks
Multimedia Data processing networks
Data Center Solution
Test equipment, Premise installations
Gigabit Ethernet
DESIGN & MATERIALS
Adaptor Material High Impart flame retardant thermoplastic UL94-V0
Dimension (H X W X D) 0.64” x 0.58” x 1.41”
Split  Sleeve Material Phosphor Bronze or Zirconia ceramic (for Single mode applications)
Capillary Diameter Tolerance (Single Mode) 126 ± 0.5μm
Capillary Diameter Tolerance( Multimode) 127± 0.5μm
Operating Temperature -40 to +85º C
Storage Temperature: -40 to +85º C
Mating Durability >500 Mating Cycles
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER  DESCRIPTION
351-SLCLCSH LC Singlemode Simplex ShutterAdaptor
351-MLCLCSH LC Multimode Simplex Shutter Adaptor
352-SLCLCSH LC Singlemode Duplex Shutter Adaptor
352-MLCLCSH LC Multimode Duplex Shutter Adaptor